
RCT-02190-0__00

R. C. Tronics Incorporated
2573 East Kercher Road                                                    Phone 1-574-642-3857 
Goshen, Indiana 46528                                                     Fax      1-574-642-3858
Toll Free 1-866-457-7790                                                   http://www.rctronics.com

FAC-02190-00000

Southeastern Specialty Vehicles

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

ON

EMERGENCY
MASTER

C-00020-03-
0V1D

PRIMARY

OFF

SECONDARY

P

S

C-00038-10-
0V6D

ON

OFF

LIGHTBAR

C-00074-00-
0V1D

ON

OFF

WIG-WAG

I O

C-00047-00-
0V1D

ON

MODULE
MASTER

C-00021-03-
0V2D

ON

OFF

LEFT
FLOOD

C-00045-00-
0V1D

ON

OFF

RIGHT
FLOOD

C-00046-00-
0V1D

ON

OFF

REAR
FLOOD

C-00044-00-
0V1D

ON

OFF

INVERTER

C-00027-00-
0V1D

BACKUP

LOW VOLT.

CANCEL

B

V

C-00043-10-
0V8D

ON

SIREN
HORN

C-00039-00-
0V2D

ON

OFF

REAR
DOME 

LIGHTS

C-00393-00-
0V1D

ON

OFF

C-00101-00-
0V1D

AUX. 1

AUX.
 1

ON

OFF

C-00102-00-
0V1D

AUX. 2

AUX.
 2

BATTERY

DOOR

OPEN

COMPT.

OPEN

CODE

GREEN

CODE

RED

CODE

AMBER

T/LED

T/LED

LEDS NEG

B/SW

COMMON

T/SW

T/LED

T/LED

LEDS NEG

B/SW

COMMON

T/SW

T/LEDLEDS NEG

COMMON

T/SW

T/LEDLEDS NEG

COMMON

T/SW

T/LEDLEDS NEG

COMMON

T/SW

T/LEDLEDS NEG

COMMON

T/SW

T/LEDLEDS NEG

COMMON

T/SW

T/LEDLEDS NEG

COMMON

T/SW

T/LEDLEDS NEG

COMMON

T/SW

T/LEDLEDS NEG

COMMON

T/SW

T/LEDLEDS NEG

COMMON

T/SW

T/LEDLEDS NEG

COMMON

T/SW

T/LEDLEDS NEG

COMMON

T/SW

T/LEDLEDS NEG

COMMON

T/SW

ON

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

ON

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

ON

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

ON

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

ON

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

ON

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

ON

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

ON

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
1
0

11
1
2

1
3

1
4

1
5

123456789101112131415

1
2

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
1
0

11
1
2

1
3

1
4

1
5

1
6

1
7

1
8

1
9

2
0

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
1
0

1
2

3
4

R C
T

O
N 1

O
N 1

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

P N 2 2 2 2

CE B

P N 2 2 2 2

CE B

P N 2 2 2 2

CE B

P N 2 2 2 2

CE B

P N 2 2 2 2

CE B

P N 2 2 2 2

CE B

P N 2 2 2 2

CE B

P N 2 2 2 2

CE B

P N 2 2 2 2

CE B

P N 2 2 2 2

CE B

106MC1

103M

BU1
MALLORY
MRS320

MODULE 
MASTER

MODULE MASTER SWITCH ARRAY

EMERGENCY POWER SWITCH ARRAY

SW1
SW2

SW4 SW5 SW6 SW7

SW9 SW10 SW11

SW12

SW14

SW3

SW8

SEQUENCER RCT 498

R. C. TRONICS INCORPORATED - GOSHEN, INDIANA 46528
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SWITCH #1 IS FIRST OFF.  SWITCH #8 IS LAST OFF.

#1 - Emergency Master Switch On (sink)

#2 - Egress Door Open Light (sink)

#3 - Compartment Door Open Light (sink)

#4 - Low Voltage Light (sink)

#7 - Battery Negative

#8 - System Enable (positive)
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Viewed with Tyco Connector Plug-In Face Down.
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